Vigortronix.com
D
02
86
 0
8/
25
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

•	 Leakeage current: <0.25mA
•	 RoHS & REACH Compliant
Description
Our desktop switch mode power adapters deliver high efficiency and reliable performance across a
wide power range from 12.5 W to 60 W, with various regulated DC output options. Designed in three
compact case sizes, all models meet at least Level V energy efficiency and comply with international
safety and EMC standards including IEC/EN60065, EN55013, EN55024, and IEC61000-4 series
(ESD, EFT, Surge, CS). Each unit requires a 2-wire IEC320-C8 input, and has a 1500 mm UL2468
output lead, and standard 2.1 × 5.5 × 12 mm centre-positive connector. Ideal for AV and IT applica-
tions requiring stable, certified power solutions.
Selection Guide
Part Number Power (W) V Out (VDC) Max Output
Current  (mA)
Input Current (A
Max) Variation
VTX-213-0125-205 12.5 5 2500 0.5 Size 1
VTX-213-0125-210 12.5 10 2500 0.5 Size 1
VTX-213-0125-212 12.5 12 1000 0.5 Size 1
VTX-213-0125-224 12.5 24 1500 0.5 Size 1
VTX-213-018-212 18 12 520 0.5 Size 1
VTX-213-024-212 24 12 1000 0.65 Size 1
VTX-213-024-224 24 24 2000 0.65 Size 1
VTX-213-036-212 36 12 3000 2 Size 2
VTX-213-035-2135 35 13.5 2600 2 Size 2
VTX-213-035-214 35 14 2500 0.3 Size 2
VTX-213-036-224 36 24 1500 2 Size 2
VTX-213-036-230 36 30 1200 2 Size 2
VTX-213-048-212 48 12 4000 4 Size 3
VTX-213-048-224 48 24 2000 4 Size 3
VTX-213-060-212 60 12 5000 2 Size 3
VTX-213-060-224 60 24 2500 2 Size 3
Vigortronix.com
D
02
86